
 
Monday, 11 January 2016 
4:00pm 
  
Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight 
 
Monday, 18 January 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Natalie Gosnell (Texas): The Story of 'Strange' Binaries: Blue 
Straggler Stars in Open Clusters 
 
Monday, 25 January 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Pedro Russo (Leiden): Global Programmes in Astronomy Education 
and Public Outreach 
 
Monday, 1 February 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Dr. Siebren vdWerf: "Solar ephemerides and declination tables of the 
fifteenth and sixteenth century" 
 
Monday, 8 February 2016 
4:00pm 
  
Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight 
 
Tuesday, 9 February 2016 
12:45pm 
  
Thesis colloquium Robert Huisman (SRON) 
 
Monday, 15 February 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Benne Holwerda (Leiden): STarlight Absorption & Reddening Survey 
of Occulting Galaxies (STARSMOG) 
 
Friday, 19 February 2016 
12:30pm 
  



Lunch colloquium Sarah Martell: The GALAH Survey and Galactic archaeology 
 
Monday, 22 February 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Floris van der Tak (SRON/Kapteyn): The 2016 view on star formation 
 
Wednesday, 24 February 2016 
12:30pm 
  
Thesis Colloquium Stefano Antonelli 
 
Monday, 29 February 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Alessio Mucciarelli (Univ. of Bologna): Spurious and real iron spreads 
in globular clusters 
 
Wednesday, 2 March 2016 
12:30pm 
  
Lunch Colloquium Keith Hawkins (IoA, Cambridge): Piecing together the Milky 
Way 
 
Monday, 14 March 2016 
4:00pm 
  
Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight 
 
Wednesday, 16 March 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Elmo Tempel (Tartu): Large-scale structure of the Universe: 
observer’s point of view 
 
Monday, 21 March 2016 
  
NOVA brainstorm 
 
Tuesday, 22 March 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Coll Miguel Aragon Calvo (UC Riverside) 



 
Wednesday, 30 March 2016 
12:30pm 
  
Lunch colloquium Andy Bunker (Oxford) 
 
Monday, 4 April 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium I. Trujillo 
 
Wednesday, 13 April 2016 
12:45pm 
  
Thesis colloquium Asa Skuladottir 
 
Friday, 15 April 2016 
3:00pm 
  
Colloquium Tim Beers (University of Notre Dame): "Chronography of the Milky 
Way's Halo System with Field Blue Horizontal-Branch Stars" 
 
Monday, 18 April 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Eros Vanzella (Bologna): "And there was (ionizing) light: ancient 
clues to reionization" 
 
Monday, 25 April 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Mark Sargent (Sussex): “Starbursts, normal galaxies and the 
molecular gas history of the Universe” 
 
Monday, 2 May 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Selma de Mink (UvA): "The Incredible Lives and Afterlives of Massive 
(Binary) Stars" 
 
Monday, 9 May 2016 
4:00pm 
  



Colloquium: Faculty Spotlight 
 
Wednesday, 11 May 2016 
12:45pm 
  
Lunch colloquium Almudena Alonso Herrero 
 
Wednesday, 1 June 2016 
12:45pm 
  
Lunch colloquium Lingyu Wang (SRON/Kapteyn): "Star formation rates and 
luminosity functions in the low-redshift Universe" 
 
Monday, 6 June 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Eli Waxman (Weizmann Inst. Israel): "High energy neutrino 
astronomy: What have we learned?" 
 
Monday, 13 June 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Volker Ossenkopf (Cologne): "GREAT science from SOFIA" 
 
Monday, 20 June 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Matteo Guainazzi (ESAC): Blowing in the wind 
 
Monday, 27 June 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Ivo Labbe (Leiden): Galaxy Formation in the First 2 Billion Years 
 
Monday, 29 August 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium prof. Ron Allen (STScI, Baltimore) 
 
Wednesday, 31 August 2016 
  
Huug90 Fest 
 



Monday, 5 September 2016 
  
Start of Academic Year 2016-17 
 
Monday, 12 September 2016 
4:00pm 
  
FIrst colloquium 2016/17: FWN Spotlight 
 
Monday, 19 September 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Dr. Paul Wesselius: "ANS @40" 
 
Monday, 26 September 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Jeroen Stil (Calgary): "Magnetic Fields in a nearby Intermediate-
Velocity filament in the First Galactic Quadrant" 
 
Monday, 3 October 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Pratika Dayal: "The first billion years of galaxy formation" 
 
Monday, 10 October 2016 
12:45pm 
  
Thesis colloquium Caroline van Borm 
 
4:00pm 
  
FWN Spotlight Colloquium; prof. Marc Verheijen 
 
Wednesday, 12 October 2016 
12:45pm 
  
Thesis colloquium Pece Podigachoski 
 
Tuesday, 18 October 2016 
3:30pm 
  



Colloquium Blaauw Prof. Rosie Wyse "The Structure and Substructure of the 
Disks and Halo of the Milky Way Galaxy" 
 
Wednesday, 19 October 2016 
12:45pm 
  
Thesis colloquium Wouter Karman 
 
Thursday, 20 October 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Mini Symposium: Olivier Le Fevre and Piero Rosati 
 
Monday, 31 October 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Dr. Mark Booth "Resolving Debris Discs with ALMA" 
 
Monday, 7 November 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Dr. Inge Loes ten Kate (Utrecht) "Prebiotic organic chemistry in 
cosmic dust: synthesis, preservation and degradation." 
 
Monday, 14 November 2016 
4:00pm 
  
FWN Spotlight Colloquium 
 
Monday, 21 November 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Alan Harris (DLR Berlin): "Asteroids: their physical properties and 
why they matter" 
 
Monday, 28 November 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Colloquium Jackie Hodge (Leiden) 
 
Monday, 5 December 2016 
3:30pm 
  



Colloquium Francisco Kitaura (IAC, Tenerife): "Big Data of the Cosmic Web" 
 
Monday, 12 December 2016 
3:30pm 
  
Kapteyn Colloquium Dr. Ignacio Martin-Navarro (UCO Santa Cruz) 
 


